Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S1330369

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CAK002082
5ZT2CAGC5MK002082 : USA

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN

BCAT184BHS ADDRESS: DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

. Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer .

JAVA
CAT60144-5

CAT60148-5

60131

111-8
950

RVIA

JAVA DECOR 1.00

SUMMIT SERIES PEAK PACKAGE - 13.5K 1.00
UPGRADED A/C, CAREFREE MULTICOLOR POWER

AWNING WITH REMOTE, (2) JBL PREMIUM MARINE

GRADE OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, LP QUICK CONNECT,
ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, USB/IPOD PLAYER

W/ BLUETOOTH, SMOOTH METAL RADIUS FRONT,

BATTERTY DISCONNECT, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE

DOOR LATCHES (RETAIL VALUE OF $1549)

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE-SUMMIT 1.00
SERIES - 12V 10 CU FT REFER, THERMOFOIL
COUNTERTOPS W/ WATERFALL DROP EDGE,
UNDERMOUNT SINK, SINK COVER FOR
ADDITIONAL COUNTERTOP SPACE, 10 CU FT.
ELECTRIC REFER, SCREWED CABINET
CONSTRUCTION WITH SOLID WOOD DOORS,
PLEATED NIGHT SHADES, FRICTION HINGE
ENTRANCE DOOR, EXTRA LARGE ENTRY ASSIST
HANDLE, ABS TUB/SHOWER SURROUND, ALL IN
ONE MONITOR PANEL, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
POWER VENT FAN IN LIVING ROOM AND
BATHROOM, LED INTERIOR LIGHTS (RETAIL
VALUE OF $995.00)

SOLID STEP ENTRANCE STEPS (MAIN ENT) IPO 1.00
FLIP DOWN STEPS

POWER TONGUE JACK 1.00

SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE 1.00
ASSISTANCE)

RVIA

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$217.50

$181.25
$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$24,177.30

$2,046.75

$26,224.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 4651
rtjs A 515 Sales ID S$1330369
~ Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN CATALINA SHIPTO | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN
MODEL' BCAT184BHS ADDRESS: .~ ..-.| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
o o | 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
SERIAL NO.: CAK002082 : HOLDEN, LA 70744
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CAGC5MK002082 USA
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,434.00
PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $193.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $21.00
Base Price 'Op__tlons Suggested Retail
$24,177.30 $2,046.75  $26,224.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



