Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1330369

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA

BCAT184BHS

CAK002082

5ZT2CAGC5MK002082

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
JAVA	JAVA DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT60144-5	SUMMIT SERIES PEAK PACKAGE - 13.5K UPGRADED A/C, CAREFREE MULTICOLOR POWER AWNING WITH REMOTE, (2) JBL PREMIUM MARINE GRADE OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, LP QUICK CONNECT, ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, USB/IPOD PLAYER W/ BLUETOOTH, SMOOTH METAL RADIUS FRONT, BATTERTY DISCONNECT, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES (RETAIL VALUE OF \$1549)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT60148-5	COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE-SUMMIT SERIES - 12V 10 CU FT REFER, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/ WATERFALL DROP EDGE, UNDERMOUNT SINK, SINK COVER FOR ADDITIONAL COUNTERTOP SPACE, 10 CU FT. ELECTRIC REFER, SCREWED CABINET CONSTRUCTION WITH SOLID WOOD DOORS, PLEATED NIGHT SHADES, FRICTION HINGE ENTRANCE DOOR, EXTRA LARGE ENTRY ASSIST HANDLE, ABS TUB/SHOWER SURROUND, ALL IN ONE MONITOR PANEL, BLACK TANK FLUSH, POWER VENT FAN IN LIVING ROOM AND BATHROOM, LED INTERIOR LIGHTS (RETAIL VALUE OF \$995.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
60131	SOLID STEP ENTRANCE STEPS (MAIN ENT) IPO FLIP DOWN STEPS	1.00	\$217.50	
111-8	POWER TONGUE JACK	1.00	\$181.25	
950	SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE)	1.00	\$0.00	
RVIA	RVIA	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$24,177.30	\$2,046.75	\$26,224.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID \$1330369

venicle Description				· .
ALINA	CLUD TO	BE	RRYLAND MOTORS	
VEINV		, DL	MICTORS	

MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

MAKE:

VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA BCAT184BHS CAK002082 5ZT2CAGC5MK002082 SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN
DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744
USA

 FREIGHT
 FREIGHT CHARGES
 1.00
 \$1,434.00

 PDP
 FREIGHT SURCHARGE
 1.00
 \$193.00

 TOLLS
 TOLLS
 1.00
 \$21.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$24,177.30	\$2,046.75	\$26,224.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD